Nonprofit Accounting for

Board Members
INewsletter & Academic

Seminar Series & GEC
Seminar: Teaching Your First
Class/GEC End of Semester
Meeting: general handouts,
packets, and event
advertisements

Pursue your Passion Seminar
Russian-American Relations
Panel Discussion



G.B. 13(S)8 - GSO Appropropriat

Net Impact on Behalf of
4/16/13 Board Fellows

Graduate Engineering
April 16*/May 1/TBD Council

4/25/13 Net Impact
Council on Rethinking
Late April/Mid May Diplomacy

$299.00

$750.00

$700.00

$750.00
Total Appropriated

Estimated Funds
Before
Appropriation:
Total Remaining



tions, Round 2

$250.00

$400.00

$500.00

$500.00
$1,650.00

$6,659
$5,009

Marketing Materials;
Large Banner

Printer cartridges color,
printer cartridges black,
blank sheets of paper;
printing and copying
services

Posters, flyers,
materials for workshop.

Copies, posters, and
banners.

$250.00 for Marketing
Materials and Large Banner  Scott Darby

$400.00 for printing supplies ¢ Rohan Shah

$500.00 for posters, flyers,

and materials for workshop. Scott Darby
$500.00 for copies, posters,

and banners. Jack Loveridge



$219,438

36

§73

$79



